

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.1

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3943/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 27/11/2012 in DBCWP No.18304/2012 of
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

ASSOCIATION OF UNIFIED TELECOM SER&ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C)No. 4042 of 2013

SLP(C)No. D.1156 of 2013

SLP(C)No. 4039 of 2013

Date: 18/01/2013 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ranji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Hansaria, Adv.

Mr. Umang Gupta, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

in SLP 4042/13 Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, AOR

Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Berry, Adv.

Mr. Malak Bhatt, Adv.

for M/s. Suresh A.Shroff & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Having regard to the urgency indicated, let these matters be
taken on Board and be listed next Monday(21st January, 2013), as
fresh matters.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar