

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1349/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 27/11/2012 in DBPIL No.2774/2012 of
the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JUSTICE I.S. ISRANI(RETD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3943 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3961 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 4042 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4039 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for urging facts, grounds and bringing on record addl
documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)in Mr.Atul Y.Chitale, Sr.Adv.
SLP(C)No.1349/2013 Ms.Sanyukta Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr.R.K.Kenanda Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr.Lakshmeesh Kamath, Adv
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Mr.Umang Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Sunil Mittal, Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr.manu Nair, Adv.
Mr.Anuj Berry, Adv.
Mr.Malak Bhatt, Adv.
For M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Advs.

: 2 :

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr.Abhishek Kr.Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

Mr. K.B. Rohtagi ,Adv

Mr.Amit Lubhaya, Adv.
for Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mrs.Prema Singh, Adv.
Mr.Kumar Rajan Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Ajay Choudhary, Adv.
Mr.Prateek Kasliwal, Adv.
Mr.Ankit R.Kothari, Adv.
Mr.Reepak Kansal, Adv.

Mr.Ritin Rai, Adv.
Mr.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.
Mr.Manu Aggarwal, Adv.
For Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh steps be taken to serve the unserved respondents no.3 and 9 to 17 in SLP(C)Nos.1349, 4039 & 4042/2013.

Interim order, granted earlier, is continued till further orders.

Post the matters for further orders after service of notice is complete on all respondents.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar