

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1349/2013

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

JUSTICE I.S. ISRANI(RETD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3943 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3961 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4039 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4042 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Karan Kanwal,Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Malak Bhatt,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kumar Jha,Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Shrivastav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

Mr. K.B. Rohtagi ,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Kasana,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Abijat P. Medh,Adv.

Mr. Saket Singh,Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

Mr. Pratik Bvombarde,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Sikri,Adv.

..2/-

Item No. 60

- 2 -

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NOS. 1349/2013 and 4042/2013

Service is incomplete.

However, both the learned counsel appearing for the respective petitioners submits that service has been completed by dasti and proof of dasti have been filed. Office to put up.

In all the remaining cases. Service is complete. Last
opportunity given for filing counter affidavit is over.
List the matter on 27.9.2013.

|
|mg

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|