

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1349/2013

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JUSTICE I.S. ISRANI(RETD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 17/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sanyukta Mukherjee,Adv.  
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.  
Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad ,Adv  
Mr. K.B. Rohtagi ,Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Sikri,Adv.  
Ms. N.Annapoorani ,Adv  
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.  
Mr. Pratiksh Rai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete. The last opportunity to the respondents for filing counter affidavit is over.

No further steps are required.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

It is submitted on behalf of Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Advocate that though he has filed vakalatnama for respondent No.1, his name is not being shown. Office is directed to update the data.

|  
|mg

|  
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|  
|