

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1349/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 27/11/2012 in DBPIL No.2774/2012 of
the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JUSTICE I.S. ISRANI(RET'D) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3943 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for synopsis and list of dates and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 3961 of 2013

SLP(C) NO. 4042 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 4039 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for urging facts, grounds & bringing on record
addl.documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 996 of 2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 04/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Atul Y.Chitale, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Sanyukta Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

Ms.Sanyuka Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr.Abhijat P.Medh, Adv.

Mr.Gopal Jain, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

Mr.Ramji Srinivasan, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr.Umang Gupta, Adv.

For Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr.Shailender Saini, Adv.

Mr.Navin Prakash, Adv.

Mr.Vijay Prakash, Adv.

For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr.Gopal Jain, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr.Anuj Berry, Adv.

Mr.Malak Bhatt, Adv.

Mr.Vishal Nijawan, Adv.

For M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Varun Punia, Adv.
For Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. K.B. Rohtagi, Adv
Mr. Mahesh Kasana, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Sikri, Adv.
Mr. Ayushya Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sumedha Dang, Adv.
Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv

Mr. Ravi Sikri, Adv.
Mr. Ayushya Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sumedha Dang, Adv.
Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv

Mr. Ravi Sikri, Adv.
Mr. Ayushya Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sumedha Dang, Adv.
Ms. N. Annapoorani, Adv

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Kr. Rajan Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ram Bhaj, Adv.

Mr. Pratik R. Bombarde, Adv.
For Mr. J.S. Manhas, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day after summer vacation.

Additional affidavit and documents, if any, be filed by both the sides within four weeks.

(G.V. Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt. Registrar