

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 8851-8853/2015

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PRAVEEN PATKAR & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/12/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Siddharth Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Chinmoy Pradip Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Taneja, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service report qua respondent Nos.1 to 6 is still awaited.

For respondent No.7, vakalatnama has been filed. Counter affidavit be filed within four weeks. The Ld. Counsel has requested for complete set of the pleadings. Be provided within a week. Counter affidavit be filed within four weeks thereafter.

List again on 19.2.2016.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar