

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Civil Appeal No(s). 2612/2016

BHUPESH SEHGAL AND ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and ex-parte stay and permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date : 18/03/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.L. Varma, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vandana Sehgal, Adv.
Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.
Mr. Hardep Singh Anand, Adv.
Mr. Sriharsha Peechara, Adv.
Mr. Satiyamitra, Adv.
Mr. Anand Daga, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.
Mr. Rahav Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Biju P. Raman, Adv.
Mr. Shivraj Goankar, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Raghuchandra Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nishant Menon, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Sarin, Adv.
Mr. Shafiq Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Anup Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

Post after two weeks. In the meantime, parties are to file additional documents including materials to show that radiation from cellular towers is harmful to human and animal life.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER