

ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 316/2016

DR. NARESH CHAND GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEW OKHLA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with appln. For exem. From filing O.T. and ex-parte stay)

Date : 29/06/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Govind Jee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 2612 of 2016.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master